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Time Sunday October 6       

  Salon C Salon D 
Lobby 
Registration Off-site 

7:30-8:00     exhibitors set up   

8:00-8:30 Breakfast is provided by the two APPI prefered hotels, not at Shell Place.   

8:30-9:00 

T1 FireSmart  - 
Mitigating Fire Risk in 

Wood Buffalo Bus 
Tour 

9:00-9:30 

1A ᐄᓃᐤ (ÎNÎW) River Lot 11∞ (Edmonton’s 
Indigenous Art Park): Stories of this Place 

1B How Can we 
Become 
"Weavers"?   

9:30-
10:00   

  
  

10:00-
10:30 

Refreshment Break 

10:30-
11:00 

2A Conversations on Implementation: Lessons 
from Red Deer’s Environmental Master Plan 

2B Land Supply 
and Economic 
Development 
Panel 

  

11:00-
11:30 

    
  

11:30-
12:00 

    
  

12:00-
12:30 

Buffet Lunch in Salon B 
  

12:30-
1:00 

  

1:00-1:30 

3A The Land Use Bylaw: A Re-designed tool 
3B Excuse me! 
What ARE my re-
build options? 

3C Regulating the 
Profession 

W1 We Built It (kind 
of), they didn't come, 
what the ___ do we 
do next! 

1:30-2:00       

2:00-2:30       

2:30-3:00       

3:00-3:30 Refreshment Break 

3:30 to 
4:30 

4A Lessons from Faust, Joussard and Grouard, 
Alberta  

   

4:30-5:00 
Finding the "Suite" Spot 

    
  

5:00-5:30         

5:30-6:00 
    1st Timers 

Reception 
  

6:00-6:30         

6:30     
Welcome 
Reception   
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Time Monday October 7       

  Salon C Salon D 
Lobby 
Registration Off-site 

7:30-8:00 Breakfast is provided by the two APPI prefered hotels, not at Shell Place.   

8:00-8:30   

8:30-9:00 Opening remarks   

9:00-9:30 K1 Keynote in Salon AB   Everything is About to Change with Doug Griffiths 
  

9:30-10:00   

10:00-
10:30   

Refreshment Break     

10:30-
11:00 

5A Where Have My Property Corners 
Gone? 

5B Rural Community 
Resilience through a 
Modernized Municipal 
Government Act   

T2 The Rivers 
That Join Us  
Bus Tour 

11:00-
11:30     

11:30-
12:00         

12:00-
12:30 

Plated Lunch - APPI Awards in Salon AB 

  

12:30-1:00   

1:00-1:30 

  

1:30-2:00 
 Plenary in Salon AB Housing for Health with Dr. Karen Lee, Greg Christenson and 

Eleanor Mohammed 

  

2:00-2:30   

2:30-3:00   

3:00-3:30 Refreshment Break   

3:30-4:00 

6A Coffee Talk: Re-engaging with the 
Agricultural Community 

6B Brownfield 
Redevelopment: Finding 
Strength in your 
Surroundings 

6C Regulating 
the Profession   

4:00-4:30 
  

4:30-5:00         

5:00-5:30         

5:30-6:00         

6:00-6:30 Gala Reception in Foyer       

6:30-8:00 Banquet Salon AB    

8:00-9:00 Entertainment    
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Time Tuesday October 8   

  Salon C Salon D 

7:30-8:00     

8:00-9:00 Breakfast is provided by the two APPI preferred hotels, 
not at Shell Place.   

9:00-
10:30 

7A Heritage Conservation: 
(Re)Understanding Plan in Old 
Strathcona 

7B The Surprising 
Strengths of 
Collaborating 
with your 
Neighbours 

  

10:00-
10:30 

10:30-
10:45 

Refreshment Break 

10:45-
11:45 Closing  Plenary TBA Salon B 

  

11:45-
12:00 Closing Remarks 

 

 

 

Sessions and locations are subject to change. 

 

 

 

 

 


