APPI 2019 Conference Schedule at a Glance

Time	Sunday October 6				
			Lobby		
	Salon C	Salon D	Registration	Off-site	
7:30-8:00			exhibitors set up		
8:00-8:30	Breakfast is provided by the two APPI prefered hote				
8:30-9:00					
9:00-9:30	1A Å&; (ÎNÎW) River Lot 11∞ (Edmonton's Indigenous Art Park): Stories of this Place	1B How Can we Become "Weavers"?			
9:30-					
10:00					
10:00- 10:30	Refreshment Br	T1 FireSmart - Mitigating Fire Risk in			
10:30- 11:00	2A Conversations on Implementation: Lessons from Red Deer's Environmental Master Plan	2B Land Supply and Economic Development Panel		Wood Buffalo Bus Tour	
11:00- 11:30					
11:30- 12:00					
12:00-	Buffet Lunch in Sa				
12:30					
12:30-					
1:00					
1:00-1:30	3A The Land Use Bylaw: A Re-designed tool	3B Excuse me! What ARE my re- build options?	3C Regulating the Profession	W1 We Built It (kind of), they didn't come, what the do we do next!	
1:30-2:00					
2:00-2:30					
2:30-3:00					
3:00-3:30	Refreshment Break				
3:30 to 4:30	4A Lessons from Faust, Joussard and Grouard, Alberta				
4:30-5:00	Finding the "Suite" Spot				
5:00-5:30					
5:30-6:00			1st Timers Reception		
6:00-6:30					
0.00 0.50			Welcome		
6:30			Reception		

APPI 2019 Conference Schedule at a Glance

Time	Monday October 7				
			Lobby		
	Salon C	Salon D	Registration	Off-site	
7:30-8:00	Breakfast is provided by the two				
8:00-8:30					
8:30-9:00	Oper				
0.00 0.20	V1 Voyante in Salan AB. Everythin				
9:00-9:30 9:30-10:00	K1 Keynote in Salon AB Everything is About to Change with Doug Griffiths				
9.50-10.00					
10:00-		Refreshment Break			
10:30					
	5A Where Have My Property Corners Gone?	5B Rural Community Resilience through a		T2 The Rivers That Join Us	
	Gorie:	Modernized Municipal		Bus Tour	
10:30-		Government Act			
11:00					
11:00-					
11:30					
11:30- 12:00					
12:00					
12:30					
12:30-1:00					
	Plated Lunch - A				
1:00-1:30					
1:30-2:00					
2:00-2:30	Plenary in Salon AB Housing for Health with Dr. Karen Lee, Greg Christenson and Eleanor Mohammed				
2:30-3:00	Eleanor ivionammed				
3:00-3:30		shment Break			
	6A Coffee Talk: Re-engaging with the	6B Brownfield	6C Regulating		
3:30-4:00	Agricultural Community	Redevelopment: Finding Strength in your	the Profession		
		Surroundings			
4:00-4:30		3			
4:30-5:00					
5:00-5:30					
5:30-6:00 6:00-6:30	Cala Decembion in Faces				
	Gala Reception in Foyer		1		
6:30-8:00	Banquet Salon AB				
8:00-9:00	Entertainment				

APPI 2019 Conference Schedule at a Glance

Time	Tuesday October 8		
	Salon C	Salon D	
7:30-8:00			
8:00-9:00	Breakfast is provided by the two APPI p not at Shell Place.	referred hotels,	
9:00- 10:30	7A Heritage Conservation: (Re)Understanding Plan in Old Strathcona	7B The Surprising Strengths of Collaborating	
10:00- 10:30		with your Neighbours	
10:30- 10:45	Refreshment Break	k	
10:45- 11:45	Closing Plenary TBA Salon B		
11:45- 12:00	Closing Remarks		

Sessions and locations are subject to change.

